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(102) MTB 21 km -

#  Sté.

(21)
(49)
(51)
(81)
(85)

reerrrr

Pocet pretekarov: 7

Pustopolomska MTB Dvacitka
Pusta Polom / CZE 13.08.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 1. 11. 2024 o 3:25

2eny

Meno
MUCKOVA Zuzana
SEVCIKOVA Blanka
HARTMANOVA Petra
KUNCOVA Eva
KUBINOVA Klara
DOHNALOVA Katefina
HYKLOVA Pavlina

Start: 13.08.2016 11:00

Nar.

1981
1977
1977
1984
1997
1976
1987

Klub / Krajina SB

Haj ve Slezsku
Opava - Podvihov
Opava

Ostrava

Opava

Petrvald
Jakubcovice

Spracované programom AtletIS
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